AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY
DEPARTMENT OF FLORIDA, INC
1912 ALEERD

ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32810

For the day/time of Mmeetings:
Please write exactly which day of
the week they are held each month
Ex: 1st Thursday, at 5 pm.

2024-2025

UNIT OFFICERS’ LIST

Unit Name__F’onte Vedra Beach of Pajm Valley

Unit’s Mailing Address: P O BOX 303

,233

District # 5

(Street address or PO Box)

Unit Email Address:

Ponte Vedra Beach 32004
(City) (Zip)

Date of Election May 13, 2024

Unit EfN# 06‘1 830 1 44

President: C€lESte Sheble

Member # 301 51 5843

Daytime Phone: (703) 21 6“8026

emai ShEbles@msn.com

@ 2" Vice President: Sy|Vla BaSS
Member#300314834

Daytime Phone: (904) 304'4773

Email sylwabass@gman_com

secretary: JOY Wester

Day/Time Meeting are Held 2nd Monday @6:30pm

Corporation # Nogoooo 02274

@Vice Prosident: Christine Charanis Mclintyre

Member # 30 1 575 1 98

Daytime Phone: (239) 898'5028
Email: Charanisc@gmail.com

D?»"’ Vice President:

Member #

Daytime Phone:

Email:

DTreasurer: She”y WhIte

vomsors 302242670

vember 302958037

Daytime Phone: (904) 325'3945

Daytime Phone: (21 O) 260-3494

oy wester@gmail.com

Email: 5he|ly6008@att.net

Email:




[W]chapiain: DOTs Gill

Member #302030768

Daytime Phone: (580) 579"0300

emai: dOrisqgill@yahoo.com

| Sat-at-Ams: Betty Bacom

Virma Luke

IE Historian:

Member # 301155731
Daytime Phone: (8 1 7) 791 “3583
emai: JUKEVirNa@gmail.com

m Membership: Julie Kay

Member# 9007 15023

Daytime Phone: (904) 568-6443

Member #9017 32892
Daytime Phone: (61 6) 690'841 O

Email:

EIMember at Large: Brooke Hanson

Members 124145658

Daytime Phone: (208) 762-2394

Emai: Prooke@qualityindoorair.org

Member at Large: Carolee Smith

vemner 301515847

Daytime Phone: (904) 612-9667

e €0N040941@gmail.com

emai: JUliekay.mi@gmail.com

Member at Large Brenda Cowgill
Momber 4 129559390

Daytime Phone: (304) 860-8613

Email: bmcowgill44@msn.com

D Member at Large:

Member #

Daytime Phone:

Email:

I:I Member at Large:

Memberat Large:
Member # Member #
Daytime Phone: Daytime Phone:
Email: Email:
i . 5-28-24
Completed By: Julie Kay Date:
Return Form to Department: Email: membership@alafl.org

Revised 4/1/2024




